
 
18 December 2025 [Update 2] 

 

Please find below the Brisbane Autostrad Terminal upcoming Christmas and New Year working 

arrangements. 

 

Date Shift Ship R & D 

Monday 22 December 2025 

Midnight YES NO 

Day YES YES 

Evening YES YES 

Tuesday 23 December 2025 

Midnight YES YES 

Day YES YES 

Evening YES YES 

Wednesday 24 December 2025 
Christmas Eve 

Midnight YES YES 

Day YES YES 

Evening NO NO 

Thursday 25 December 2025 
Christmas Day 

Midnight NO NO 

Day NO NO 

Evening NO NO 

Friday 26 December 2025 
Boxing Day 

Midnight NO NO 

Day YES Subject to Demand 

Evening YES Subject to Demand 

Saturday 27 December 2025  

Midnight YES NO 

Day YES YES 

Evening YES NO 

Sunday 28 December 2025  

Midnight YES NO 

Day YES NO 

Evening YES NO 

Monday 29 December 2025 

Midnight YES NO 

Day YES YES 

Evening YES YES 

Tuesday 30 December 2025  

Midnight YES YES 

Day YES YES 

Evening YES YES 

Wednesday 31 December 2025 

Midnight YES YES 

Day YES YES 

Evening NO NO 

Thursday 1 January 2026 
New Year’s Day Public Holiday  

Midnight NO NO 

Day YES Subject to Demand 

Evening YES Subject to Demand 

Friday 2 January 2026  

Midnight YES Subject to Demand 

Day YES YES 

Evening YES YES 

 

 

Michael McDonald  

Acting Operations Manager 

Patrick Terminal Fisherman Islands, Brisbane 


